



SUMMARY OF BIDS
03/27/2024 AT 10:00 AM
89003 24C

ATSION ROAD - PHASE II
FY 2024 NJDOT MUNICIPAL AID
SHAMONG TOWNSHIP, BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

				Arawak Paving Company		Earle Aspahl Company		Paving Plus LLS		Bogeys Trucking & Paving Inc.	
				7503 Wemouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		PO Drawer 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		PO Box 464 Glassboro, NJ 08028		1779 Delsea Drive Deptford, NJ 08096	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Atsion Road – Sta. 308+00 to 332+00											
1	HMA Milling, 3" or Less	8,329.5	SY	\$5.20	\$43,313.40	\$3.34	\$27,820.53	\$4.98	\$41,480.91	\$4.83	\$40,231.49
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 3" Thick	1,564	Tons	\$95.00	\$148,580.00	\$110.00	\$172,040.00	\$96.00	\$150,144.00	\$96.66	\$151,176.24
3	HMA Pavement Repair, HMA (I&WD)	1,600	SY	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$22.54	\$36,064.00
4	Curb Piece	2	Unit	\$371.55	\$743.10	\$336.55	\$673.10	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
5	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	4,900	LF	\$0.55	\$2,695.00	\$0.55	\$2,695.00	\$5.00	\$24,500.00	\$0.98	\$4,802.00
6	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	670	LF	\$0.55	\$368.50	\$0.55	\$368.50	\$5.00	\$3,350.00	\$1.50	\$1,005.00
7	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
8	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$197,700.00		\$204,013.13		\$229,874.91		\$234,378.73	

				South State Inc.		Gerald A. Barrett LLC					
				PO Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302		329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Atsion Road – Sta. 308+00 to 332+00											
1	HMA Milling, 3" or Less	8,329.5	SY	\$0.04	\$333.18	\$5.99	\$49,893.71				
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 3" Thick	1,564	Tons	\$128.00	\$200,192.00	\$132.90	\$207,855.60				
3	HMA Pavement Repair, HMA (I&WD)	1,600	SY	\$24.00	\$38,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00				
4	Curb Piece	2	Unit	\$444.91	\$889.82	\$595.00	\$1,190.00				
5	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	4,900	LF	\$0.50	\$2,450.00	\$0.80	\$3,920.00				
6	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	670	LF	\$0.50	\$335.00	\$0.80	\$536.00				
7	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00				
8	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$243,000.00		\$265,395.31					

No Bid Submitted By:
Construct Connect, Inc.